WNAY I ZARRAKDE

UNAI LIZARRALDE ORIO
MAKATZAGA ORIOORIALyKknknown
ORIALKI
Bornin: ORIO 06-29-1993
Competing Times .
Season Club in the Condition on -sruIE)ns?tute gleijsts)i?ication gcl)?r?tss (’:‘ufrlgzzr Ei :/ivn?(reSt
ACT boat
2023 No
2023 No
2022 No
2021 No
2020 No
2019 No
2018 ORIO No Formed
2017 ORIOYes Formed 6 12 3 181 4 19:15,42 22:09,96
2016 ORIOYes Formed 4 10 5 142 19:27,68 21:32,88
2015 No
2014 No
2013 No
2012 ORIO No Formed
2011 ORIO No Formed
2010 ORIO No Formed
2009 ORIO No Formed
2008 ORIO No Formed
2007 ORIO No Formed

2006 ORIO No Formed



