UNAI LIZARRALDE MAKATZAGA

ORIO ORIALKI

Born in: ORIO 06-29-1993

Seasoi	ı Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition	Times on boat	Times substitute	Clubs classification		Number of flags		Worst time
2023		No								
2023		No								
2022		No								
2021		No								
2020		No								
2019		No								
2018	ORIO	No	Formed							
2017	ORIO	Yes	Formed	6	12	3	181	4	19:15,42	22:09,96
2016	ORIO	Yes	Formed	4	10	5	142		19:27,68	21:32,88
2015		No								
2014		No								
2013		No								
2012	ORIO	No	Formed							
2011	ORIO	No	Formed							
2010	ORIO	No	Formed							
2009	ORIO	No	Formed							
2008	ORIO	No	Formed							
2007	ORIO	No	Formed							
2006	ORIO	No	Formed							